
price list 



builder gel overlay:
short to medium
medium to long  

builder gel extensions

builder gel refresh: 
short to medium 
medium to long

manicure gel polish

gel polish removal & refresh 
 
express gel polish colour only:
hands 
feet 
 
french tip:
short to medium 
long 

nail art:
basic 
intermediate 
intricate

chrome

pedicure
luxury pedicure
foot rejuvenation 
 

$80
$85

from $125 

$77
$88

$65

$70
 

$45
$45 
 

$10
$15

$10-$15
$15-$25
$25-$35

$10

$70
$100
$45
 

nails

*removal of products dont elsewhere ~ price on request



lashes & beauty
lash extensions:
classic
hybrid 
volume

infills 
 
make up:
full face
eyes only
full face with lashes
bridal trial
makeup lesson
training for make up artists

spray tan 

$120
$130
$150

from $75

$110
$60
$120
$130
$160
$220

$50


