price list

## nails

builder gel overlay:	
short to medium	\$80
medium to long	\$85
builder gel extensions	from \$125
builder gel refresh:	
short to medium	\$77
medium to long	\$88
manicure gel polish	\$65
gel polish removal & refresh	<b>\$7</b> 0
express gel polish colour only:	
hands	\$45
feet	\$45
french tip:	
short to medium	\$10

long

nail art: basic intermediate intricate

chrome

pedicure luxury pedicure foot rejuvenation

\*removal of products dont elsewhere ~ price on request

\$10-\$15 \$15-\$25 \$25-\$35

\$10

\$70 \$100 \$45

lashes & beauty

lash extensions:	
classic	\$120
hybrid	\$130
volume	\$150
infills	from \$75
make up:	
full face	\$110
eyes only	\$60
full face with lashes	\$120
bridal trial	\$130
makeup lesson	\$160
training for make up artists	\$220
spray tan	\$50